DELTA LEAGUE
2021 TRACK SCHEDULE (Updated 3/3/21)

DATE TIME
Wed. Apr. 14 Dual Cosumnes Oaks @ Pleasant Grove 3:30pm
Sheldon @ Jesuit/St Francis
Davis @ Franklin
Elk Grove BYE
Wed. Apr. 21 Dual Jesuit/St Francis Davis 3:30pm
Pleasant Grove Elk Grove
Sheldon
Thurs. Apr. 22 Franklin Cosumnes Oaks 3:30pm
Wed. Apr. 28 Dual Elk Grove Franklin 3:30pm
Davis Sheldon

Cosumnes Oaks
Pleasant Grove

Jesuit/St Francis

Wed. May 5 Dual Franklin Pleasant Grove 3:30pm
Jesuit/St Francis Elk Grove
Sheldon Cosumnes Oaks
Davis

Wed. May 12 Dual Elk Grove Sheldon 3:30pm
Cosumnes Oaks Davis

Pleasant Grove
Franklin

Jesuit/St Francis

Wed. May 19 Dual Elk Grove Cosumnes Oaks 3:30pm
Franklin Sheldon
Pleasant Grove Davis
Jesuit/St Francis

Wed. May 26 Dual Jesuit/St Francis Franklin 3:30pm
Davis Elk Grove
Sheldon Pleasant Grove

Cosumnes Oaks
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Wed. June 2 Delta League Varsity & JV Trials @ TBD (Tentative)
Sat. June 5 Delta League Varsity & JV Finals @ TBD (Tentative)
Practice Begins: March 1

First Meet: March 8

Last Meet: June 5

Competing Teams May Change Who Hosts

Delta League Rep: Spencer Elliot, Davis
Athletic Director Rep: Jeff Lorenson, Davis



